A

THE WATER INSTITUTE

OF THE GULF

EXPERT PANEL ON DIVERSION PLANNING AND IMPLEMENTATION

MEETING #3
October 28, 2014

Crowne Plaza, 4728 Constitution Avenue
Baton Rouge, LA

8:30

8:45

9:45

10:30
10:45

12:15
1:30

2:00

2:45
3:00

4:30
5:00

Welcome and Panel Introductions
Review Agenda

Diversions Update

Expectations of System Response to
Diversions

Break

Broader Effects of Diversions

Lunch

Monitoring Wetlands and Water in
Coastal Louisiana

LA Department of Wildlife and Fisheries
Monitoring Program

Break

Ecosystem Modeling for Fish and
Shellfish: What to Expect?

Public Comment Period

Adjourn

Dr. John Wells (Panel Chair),
Virginia Institute of Marine Sciences

Mr. Kyle Graham
Coastal Protection and Restoration Authority

Dr. Woody Gagliano
Coastal Environments, Inc.
Dr. Gene Turner

Louisiana State University

Coffee

Mr. Karim Belhadjali

Coastal Protection and Restoration Authority
Ms. Sandy Nguyen

Coastal Communities Consulting

Mr. Mike Benge

Delacroix Corporation

Discussion with panel

Mr. Rick Raynie
Coastal Protection and Restoration Authority

Dr. Glenn Thomas
Louisiana Department of Wildlife and Fisheries

Coffee

Dr. Kenny Rose

Louisiana State University
Dr. Cam Ainsworth
University of South Florida

Discussion with panel

%

THE WATER INSTITUTE
OF THE GULF



	EXPERT PANEL ON DIVERSION PLANNING AND IMPLEMENTATION
	October 28, 2014
	Crowne Plaza, 4728 Constitution Avenue
	Baton Rouge, LA

