

EXPERT PANEL ON DIVERSION PLANNING AND IMPLEMENTATION MEETING #3

October 28, 2014 Crowne Plaza, 4728 Constitution Avenue Baton Rouge, LA

8:30	Welcome and Panel Introductions Review Agenda	Dr. John Wells (Panel Chair), Virginia Institute of Marine Sciences
8:45	Diversions Update	Mr. Kyle Graham Coastal Protection and Restoration Authority
9:45	Expectations of System Response to Diversions	Dr. Woody Gagliano Coastal Environments, Inc. Dr. Gene Turner Louisiana State University
10:30	Break	Coffee
10:45	Broader Effects of Diversions	Mr. Karim Belhadjali Coastal Protection and Restoration Authority Ms. Sandy Nguyen Coastal Communities Consulting Mr. Mike Benge Delacroix Corporation Discussion with panel
12:15	Lunch	
1:30	Monitoring Wetlands and Water in Coastal Louisiana	Mr. Rick Raynie Coastal Protection and Restoration Authority
2:00	LA Department of Wildlife and Fisheries Monitoring Program	Dr. Glenn Thomas Louisiana Department of Wildlife and Fisheries
2:45	Break	Coffee
3:00	Ecosystem Modeling for Fish and Shellfish: What to Expect?	Dr. Kenny Rose Louisiana State University Dr. Cam Ainsworth University of South Florida
4.20	Dublic Commont Davie	Discussion with panel
4:30	Public Comment Period	
5:00	Adjourn	